
THE MADISON 
DOWNTOWN CONDOMINIUM 

800-850 North Miami Avenue 
Miami, Fl 33136 
305-374-4464 

 

 

Office Closure for Holidays  in  2026 
 

 

Date Holiday Office Hours 

Thursday, January 01 New Year’s Day 
Closed 

Monday, January 19 Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Half day  / Noon 

Monday, February 16 President’s Day 
Half day  / Noon 

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day 
Closed 

Friday, July 03  Independence Day 
Closed 

Monday, September 07 Labor Day 
Closed 

Monday, October 12 Columbus Day 
Half day  / Noon 

Wednesday, November 11 Veterans Day 
Half day  / Noon 

Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving Day 
Closed 

Friday, November 27 Friday after Thanksgiving 
Closed 

Thursday, December 24 Christmas Eve 
Half day  / Noon 

Friday, December 25 Christmas Day 
Closed 

Thursday , December 31 New Year's Eve 
Closed 

 

 


